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Bond Oversight Committee Quarterly Meeting Schedule: 

6:00 p.m. meeting in the Ysleta Room, unless otherwise noted 
 

 

2018 BOC Meetings 

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 (Rudy’s Barbecue) 

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 (Chick-fil-A) 

Tuesday, July 24*, 2018 (Chick-fil-A) 

Tuesday, October 30, October 25, 2018 (Rudy’s Barbecue) 

December 10, 2018, Board Meeting: BOC Report to the Board 
*Ysleta Room in use on July 31 

 

2019 BOC Meetings 

Tuesday, February 26, 2019  

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 

Tuesday, July 30, 2019 

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 

December 9, 2019, Board Meeting: BOC Report to the Board (T) 
 

2020 BOC Meetings 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020  

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 

 Ysleta Room reserved 

December 8, 2020, Board Meeting: BOC Report to the Board (T) 
 

 

If you have any questions, comments, or concerns please feel free to contact: 
 

Abigail Tarango, M.S. 

Director of Special Projects & Strategic Initiatives 

Ysleta Independent School District 

9600 Sims Dr. 

El Paso, Texas 79925 

batarango@yisd.net  

Office: 915-434-0100 

    Fax: 915-435-9532 


